## Construction division. Advice for giving cools to contractora/suppliers.

M. Mo 1800	Wille T	-	-		-	,			
Congress No.			891		Date Regis	- site bil		25	-1-23
Messe of Ora	2800	M	RMLI	- P	Shinte.	and the last of th		G	mR
Marine Marin	ADDOOR !			B	nit	a C	200		
200 M BB					ini		ock		The state of the s
िकार देखा		Pener	Date	The same of the sa		-22 Te	Dete	111	1 22
1400	Molock so.	- 1	Ny.	Rose		Umite	Amon	1/4	-1-23 Company
1. D-B	rock. 1	u	120	4	7			-	12 20
Moral	PCCb	end	128		+	6/-	7	68/-	
02	in line		216	-	+	13/-		04/-	
Plat	10- 60°	1	The same of the sa		4	16/-	34	56/-	
tile	2 Stift	hal	1122	-	4	2.08	-	333/	
1	floor	1	1855		02	475/		50/-	
Corri	ddor du	et	1855	St	The same of the same of	1/-		55/-	
Shife	ting c	1	1033	81	1	4/-	74	20/-	
9. files	Shifti	~						1	
280	Joek	1		-			· ·		
11.	To	told.					10	1	
Mangine M		DYE	2 3MO	1	CAT		18	87/	
Marine des	B	armat	Cinci	-		And reduce		DASS	-
PO/MORA	2	DNo	d Respired		SALES SELECTION OF THE PARTY OF	on chest	3	0	
Banesia:		-			POR	70 da		ONE	Florad
:				- Comment					
							Clares and a second		
		-			-	-			
				,		-		-	
Agguered by	Project Man	Name of	Amuro				- Processor		
Desc.	25/0	W	Date:	WES BY	Des	P Team	Carl Street Commencer	reved by	M.D.
Sign	Loc	1	100	-			Date		
Region L. Best Co.	SEA PRINTED AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	t white	Eige:				Sign.		

the time decree, and work, warray duly conserving. I. Wherear out applicable — III MA. 4. Referred and monotone allows and monotone and

																						-	S No.		Date.	Date:	Prepared By	Contractor:	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	MEASUREMENT SHEET
												D-block 1st floor corridor	D-block 1st floor corridor	toilets 200 sft	D-block 602 flat 4' X 2' tiles shifting					D-block West side drain line	tor moon a company	D-block	Item Head		PACE TO COMPANY	25-01-2023	P.Sai Kumar	Banita Das	Earthwork, Miscellaneous works at A, D-block	Gulmohar Residency	MRMallapurLLP	SHEET
												chipping & dust shifting	tiles shifting	2' X 2' tiles	SBUA		zooat piasteinig	Poort plantaring		8" brick chamber	THE STATE OF THE S	A" shipleage	Item Description						2-block			
												1855.00	1855.00	200.00	1122.00		8.00	800	8.00	8.00		100 901	Length	A								
												1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00		1.00	100	1.00	1.00	1.00	100	Width	В						Sign:	Approved by:	
												1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00		6.00	250	6.00	2.50	0.00	0 22	Height	C								
												1.00	1.00	2.00	1.00		2.00	600	1.00	3.00		100	Nos	D							Ram prasad	
												1855.00	1855.00	400.00	1122.00	216.00	96.00	120.00	108.00	60.00		178	Quantity	E= AxBxCxD							d	
												sft	sft	sft	sft	sft	sft	e A	sft	sft		e fi	Units	F								

Culmohar Residency	Company Name: MI	ESTIMATE SHEET  Company Name:   MRMallapurLLP				Approved by	Dom proced
Description   Earthwork, Miscellaneous works at A, D-block   Ranita Das	Project:	Gulmohar Residency				Sign:	u oy.
netor.         Banita Das           2red By         P.Sai Kumar           25-01-2023         Item Head           1         D-block           1 Is floor PCC laying         4" thickness           D-block West side drain line         8" brick chamber           1 D-block West side drain line         2 coar plastering           2 Cool plastering         216.00           3 BUA         1122.00           4 toilets 200 sft         2' X 2' tiles           2 D-block 1st floor corridor         tiles shifting         1855.00           1 Book 1st floor corridor         chipping & dust shifting         1855.00           2 Trand Total         Grand Total	Work Description	Earthwork, Miscellaneous works at A,D	block			q	
S No.   Item Head   Item Description   Quantity   Units	Contractor:	Banita Das					
S No. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units 1 D-block Ist floor PCC laying D-block West side drain line 8" brick chamber 108.00 sft  D-block 602 flat 4" X 2" tiles shifting 2" X 2" tiles 2.00 sft  D-block Ist floor corridor tiles shifting 1855.00 sft  D-block Ist floor corridor chipping & dust shifting 1855.00 sft  Grand Total  Grand Total	Prepared By	P.Sai Kumar					
Item Head  Item Description  Deblock  4" thickness  128.00  sft  128.00  sft  128.00  sft  Deblock West side drain line  2coat plastering  Deblock 602 flat 4" X 2" tiles shifting  Deblock 1st floor corridor  Deblock 1st floor corridor  Chipping & dust shifting  Deblock 1st floor corridor  Chipping & dust shifting  Deblock 1st floor corridor  Chipping & dust shifting  Crand Total  Grand Total	Date:	25-01-2023					
D-block   4" thickness   128.00   sft	S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	ē
ne 8" brick chamber 108.00 sft 2 coat plastering 216.00 sft 3 SBUA 1122.00 sft 2 X Z' tiles 2.00 no tiles shifting 1855.00 sft chipping & dust shifting 1855.00 sft  Grand Total  Grand Total	1	D-block	4" thickness	128.00	fis	6.00	0
ne 8" brick chamber 108.00 sft 2coat plastering 216.00 sft shifting SBUA 1122.00 sft 2 X 2' tiles 2.00 no tiles shifting 1855.00 sft chipping & dust shifting 1855.00 sft sft Grand Total		1st floor PCC laying					
2coat plastering   216.00   sft		D-block West side drain line	8" brick chamber	108.00	sft	13.00	.00
SBUA   1122.00   sft			2coat plastering	216.00	sft	16	16.00
2' X 2' tiles 2.00 no tiles shifting 1855.00 sft chipping & dust shifting 1855.00 sft  Grand Total		D-block 602 flat 4' X 2' tiles shifting	SBUA	1122.00	sft	2	2.08
tiles shifting 1855.00 sft chipping & dust shifting 1855.00 sft Grand Total		toilets 200 sft	2' X 2' tiles	2.00	no	47	475.00
chipping & dust shifting 1855.00 sft  Grand Total		D-block 1st floor corridor	tiles shifting	1855.00	sft	1	1.00
Grand Total		D-block 1st floor corridor	chipping & dust shifting	1855.00	sft	4	4.00
Grand Total							
Change Local				One d Table			

## Bill for labour charges

Banita Das, Orrisa.

Date: 25.01.23

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site: Location:

Gulmohar Residency Mallapur

Type of Work:

D-block civil & Miscaelleneous works.

Towards:

labour charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards pcc laying in D-block 1st floor corridor, chamber for drain line, chipping, dust & tiles shifting for 1st floor corridor & D-602 flat at D-block. Total Amount = 18,187 /- Work done from date 28.10.22 to date 14.01.23.	Rs.7,274

Amount in words: Seven Thousand Two Hundred and Seventy Four Rupees Only.

Sign

## Bill for Equipment Allowance

Banita Das , Orrisa.

Date: 25.01.23

In favor of:

**MRMLLP** 

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

D-block civil& miscaellenaeous works.

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards pcc laying in D-block 1st floor corridor, chamber for drain line, chipping, dust & tiles shifting for 1st floor corridor & D-602 flat at D-block. Total Amount = 18,187 /- Work done from date 28.10.22 to date 14.01.23.	Rs.7,274

Amount in words: Seven Thousand Two Hundred and Seventy Four Rupees Only.

Sign:

## Bill for labour charges

Banita Das, Orrisa.

Date: 25.01.23

In favor of: Project / Site: MRMallapurLLP Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

D-block civil & Miscaelleneous works.

Towards:

labour charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards pcc laying in D-block 1st floor corridor, chamber for drain line, chipping, dust & tiles shifting for 1st floor corridor & D-602 flat at D-block. Total Amount = 18,187 /- Work done from date 28.10.22 to date 14.01.23.	Rs.7,274

Amount in words: Seven Thousand Two Hundred and Seventy Four Rupees Only.

Sign: